{]}}- a. hartrodt

THAHSPOHT IS OUR BUSIMNESS

Specification of costs for additional services

Taiwan
Air Freight Export :
Description of Charges TPE & KHH
AWB ISSUING FEE $15.00
MAWB AMENDMENT AFTER CLOSING $20.00
ISSUING OF CUSTOMS DOCUMENTS $15.00
EXPORT CUSTOMS CLEARANCE $40.00
HANDING OF DAMAGE CLAIMS PER ORDER $30.00
HANDLING OF DANGEROUS CARGO $120.00
SCREENING (X-RAY) $15.00
CARGO INSPECTION $30.00
CFS GATE CHARGES / REGISTRATION FEE $15.00
Air Freight Import :
Description of Charges TPE & KHH
WAITING TIME AT DELIVERY PLACE USDO0.10/kg
STORAGE FEE USDO0.12/kg per day
HANDLING OF DANGEROUS CARGO $50.00
IMPORT CUSTOMS CLEARANCE $50.00
IMPORT HANDLING CHARGE $65.00
HANDING OF DAMAGE CLAIMS PER ORDER $30.00
CARGO INSPECTION $50.00

CFS GATE CHARGES / REGISTRATION FEE $15.00
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THAHSPOHT IS OUR BUSIMNESS

Specification of costs for additional services

Taiwan

Sea Freight Export :

Description of Charges in English

BL ISSUING FEE

B/L AMENDMENT

(Not included charge of carrier)

LATE B/L INSTRUCTION

ISSUING NEW SET OF B/L

(Not included manifest correction)

BOOKING AMENDMENT

RE-SEALING OF CONTAINER

CONTAINER SEAL

HANDING OF DAMAGE CLAIMS PER ORDER
ADDITONAL SERVICES OVERSEAS AT COST
HANDLING OF DANGEROUS CARGO
EXPORT CUSTOMS CLEARANCE
CANCELLATION CHARGES

CONTAINER WEIGHING

CARGO INSPECTION

CFS GATE CHARGES / REGISTRATION FEE

Sea Freight Import :

Description of Charges in English

WAITING TIME AT DELIVERY PLACE

LCL STORAGE FEE

DEMURRAGE FCL

DETENTION FCL

HANDLING OF DANGEROUS CARGO
IMPORT CUSTOMS CLEARANCE

IMPORT HANDLING CHARGE

HANDING OF DAMAGE CLAIMS PER ORDER
CARGO INSPECTION

CFS GATE CHARGES / REGISTRATION FEE

KEE/TXG/KHH
50

50
50

50
30
10
10
80
150
50
80
50
10
150
10

KEL/TXG/KHH
10/HOUR
2/CBM/DAY
20/TEU/DAY
30/TEU/DAY
50

100

80

80

150

10



