

# Specification of costs for additional services

### Taiwan

# Air Freight Export:

Description of Charges	TPE & KHH
AWB ISSUING FEE	\$15.00
MAWB AMENDMENT AFTER CLOSING	\$20.00
ISSUING OF CUSTOMS DOCUMENTS	\$15.00
EXPORT CUSTOMS CLEARANCE	\$40.00
HANDING OF DAMAGE CLAIMS PER ORDER	\$30.00
HANDLING OF DANGEROUS CARGO	\$120.00
SCREENING (X-RAY)	\$15.00
CARGO INSPECTION	\$30.00
CFS GATE CHARGES / REGISTRATION FEE	\$15.00

# Air Freight Import:

Description of Charges	TPE & KHH
WAITING TIME AT DELIVERY PLACE	USD0.10/kg
STORAGE FEE	USD0.12/kg per day
HANDLING OF DANGEROUS CARGO	\$50.00
IMPORT CUSTOMS CLEARANCE	\$50.00
IMPORT HANDLING CHARGE	\$65.00
HANDING OF DAMAGE CLAIMS PER ORDER	\$30.00
CARGO INSPECTION	\$50.00
CFS GATE CHARGES / REGISTRATION FEE	\$15.00



# Specification of costs for additional services

### Taiwan

# Sea Freight Export:

Description of Charges in English	KEE/TXG/KHH
BL ISSUING FEE	50
B/L AMENDMENT	
(Not included charge of carrier)	50
LATE B/L INSTRUCTION	50
ISSUING NEW SET OF B/L	
(Not included manifest correction)	50
BOOKING AMENDMENT	30
RE-SEALING OF CONTAINER	10
CONTAINER SEAL	10
HANDING OF DAMAGE CLAIMS PER ORDER	80
ADDITONAL SERVICES OVERSEAS AT COST	150
HANDLING OF DANGEROUS CARGO	50
EXPORT CUSTOMS CLEARANCE	80
CANCELLATION CHARGES	50
CONTAINER WEIGHING	10
CARGO INSPECTION	150
CFS GATE CHARGES / REGISTRATION FEE	10

# Sea Freight Import:

Description of Charges in English	KEL/TXG/KHH
WAITING TIME AT DELIVERY PLACE	10/HOUR
LCL STORAGE FEE	2/CBM/DAY
DEMURRAGE FCL	20/TEU/DAY
DETENTION FCL	30/TEU/DAY
HANDLING OF DANGEROUS CARGO	50
IMPORT CUSTOMS CLEARANCE	100
IMPORT HANDLING CHARGE	80
HANDING OF DAMAGE CLAIMS PER ORDER	80
CARGO INSPECTION	150
CFS GATE CHARGES / REGISTRATION FEE	10